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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:20 Angels Faces 24.00 1.00 Win 2 2.02 -10.53
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 19:20 Hedging 18.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 18:20 Toronado 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -11.55
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n
Single 30th 15:10 Ayr You Name Him 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.05
Single 30th 14:20 Telson Barley 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.05
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:10 Ayr Hear No Evil 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -11.05
Each Way 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Poet's 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.05
Reflection
Each Way 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Kalarika 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -21.05
Each Way 29th 14.05 Dromore Lad 19.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -20.05
Fairyhouse
Each Way 29th 14.05 Roaring Bull 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -19.05
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury |Secret Investor 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -18.05
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury |Vinndication 9.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -17.05
Each Way 28th 14:25 Newbury |Sebastopol 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.05
Each Way 28th 14:25 Newbury [Botox Has 5.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.05
Each Way 28th 12:47 Bangor- |Ettila De Sivola 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -12.05
On-Dee
Each Way 27th 15:35 Newbury |Lil Rockerfeller 27.00 1.00 Win 2 2.10 -11.05
Single 27th 15:00 Newbury |Paisley Park 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.15
Each Way 27th 15:00 Newbury |Lisnagar Oscar 22.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.15
Each Way 27th 14:25 Newbury |Cepage 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11.15
Each Way 27th 13:40 Moveonup 19.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.15
Southwell
Single 27th 13:40 Tom Tulliver 4.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.15
Southwell
Each Way 27th 13:25 The Unit 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.15
Doncaster
Single 27th 12:35 Notation 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.15
Southwell
Each Way 27th 12:35 Blowing Dixie 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.15
Southwell
Each Way 26th 15:33 Lingfield |The Ogle 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.15
Gogle Man
Each Way 26th 15:11 Taunton |Write It Down 4.60 1.00 Win 2 -0.14 -5.15
Each Way 26th 14:50 Khazaf 9.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.01
Southwell
Each Way 26th 14:03 Lingfield [Champion 10.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.01
Chase
Each Way 26th 13:11 Taunton |Ask Henry 10.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -3.01
Each Way 25th 15:50 Hereford |War Call 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.01
Each Way 25th 14:25 Joke Dancer 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -1.01
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 11:45 Golden Robin 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 -4.61
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 17:00 Kempton |Surrey 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -6.61
Princess
Each Way 25th 17:00 Kempton |Neenee's 80.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -5.61
Choice
Each Way 24th 14:07 First Soldier 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.61
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Southwell
Each Way 24th 12:37 Master 16.50 1.00 Win 3 0.94 -3.61
Southwell Burbidge
Each Way 24th 16:00 Beechwood 8.80 1.00 Win 2 0.28 -4.55
Wolverhampto [Emily
n
Each Way 24th 13:25 Lingfield |Jennivere 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.83
Each Way 24th 12:37 Jarlath 10.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -3.83
Southwell
Each Way 24th 11:55 Lingfield |Four Mile 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3.83
Bridge
Each Way 23rd 18:45 Eldelbar 11.00 2.00 Win 2 0.90 -2.83
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 23rd 18:15 Calm Down 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.73
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 23rd 17:45 Rum Runner 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.73
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 23rd 14:45 Ludlow |If Karl's Berg 16.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 0.27
Did
Each Way 23rd 14:35 Kempton |Psychedelic 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.27
Rock
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Kempton |Bannixtown 26.00 1.00 Win 1 15.00 2.27
Glory
Single 23rd 12:05 Return Ticket 4.10 2.00 Win 1 4,96 -12.73
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 11:35 Headscarf Lil 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -17.69
Musselburgh
Each Way 22nd 14:15 The Thunderer 55.00 1.00 Win 3 4.90 -23.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 14:15 Monbaher 9.60 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -28.59
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 14:08 Exeter |Mine's A Pint 9.60 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -26.59
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Navan |Defi Bleu 10.50 2.00 Win 3 0.90 -23.59
Each Way 22nd 12:03 Exeter |The Worthy 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -24.49
Brat
Each Way 22nd 12:18 Uttoxeter|Tallow For 11.50 2.00 Win 2 1.10 -25.49
Coal
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Kalashnikov 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.59
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Wholestone 36.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -25.59
Each Way 21st 20:00 Manjaam 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -24.59
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 17:30 Daafr 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 17:30 Zafaranah 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 17:00 Mabre 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 13:58 Flint Hill 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.99
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 13:30 Ascot Yeavering 9.20 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -21.99
Belle
Each Way 21st 11:35 Lingfield |One Small 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.99
Step
Each Way 20th 17:45 Hugsy 55.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.99
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 16:45 Daniel Deronda| 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.99
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 16:00 Frisco Bay 16.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.99
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 14:40 Ascot Rosie And 8.80 1.00 Win 2 0.28 -15.99




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Millie
Each Way 20th 14:32 Gowran |Fakir 9.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.27
Park
Each Way 20th 14:15 Piggy Winkle 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -15.27
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 14:05 Ascot Count Meribel 7.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -14.27
Each Way 19th 15:33 Market |Finistere 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.27
Rasen
Each Way 19th 16:50 Watchable 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 -12.27
Newcastle
Each Way 19th 13:00 Market |Catchmeifyouc 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 -13.17
Rasen an
Each Way 19th 12:50 Thurles |Choungaya 14.50 1.00 Win 2 0.85 -21.57
Each Way 19th 16:30 Samphire 30.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -22.42
Chelmsford Coast
City
Each Way 19th 16:30 Count Of 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.56 -22.42
Chelmsford Amazonia
City
Each Way 18th 14:50 Ffos Las |[Samson's 10.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.98
Reach
Each Way 18th 14:15 Ffos Las |Mac Tottie 10.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -25.98
Each Way 18th 14:30 Hexham |Duhallow 9.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.98
Tornado
Each Way 18th 13:20 Hexham |Nettlebush 42.00 1.00 Win 2 3.60 -23.98
Each Way 18th 12:45 Hexham |Turtle Wars 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 -27.58
Each Way 18th 12:45 Hexham |Coup De Gold 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28.48
Single 17th 15:03 Wisecracker 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26.48
Fakenham
Single 17th 14:20 Red Jasper 5.90 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.48
Southwell
Single 17th 12:50 Navajo Dawn 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.48
Southwell
Single 17th 12:33 Rikoboy 6.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.48
Fakenham
Single 17th 12:20 A Go Go 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.48
Southwell
Each Way 16th 17:30 Kempton |Apres Dark 20.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.48
Each Way 16th 15:40 lluzzi 44.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.48
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 15:00 Leicester|Poker School 20.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.48
Each Way 16th 13:00 Leicester|Present From 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.48
Dubai
Each Way 15th 14:20 Zapper Cass 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -14.48
Southwell
Each Way 15th 14:20 Lucky Lucky 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.48
Southwell Man
Each Way 14th 15:25 Topofthecotsw 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.48
Cheltenham olds
Each Way 14th 15:25 Shinobi 17.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.48
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Lillington 22.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.48
Each Way 14th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Head To The 12.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -9.48
Stars
Each Way 14th 13:48 Bollin Ace 20.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.48
\Wetherby
Each Way 14th 13:48 Beau Bay 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.48
\Wetherby
Each Way 14th 14:58 Theatre 8.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -4.48
\Wetherby Legend
Each Way 14th 12:45 Lingfield |Oh This Is Us 10.00 1.00 Win 3 0.40 -2.48
Each Way 14th 12:45 Lingfield |Silent Attack 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.88
Each Way 13th 13:15 Castle Robin 11.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -0.88
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 15:25 Ben Buie 12.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.88
Southwell
Each Way 13th 15:00 Potters Corner 9.50 1.00 Win 3 0.35 -5.88




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 13:50 Beat The 6.00 1.00 Win 3 0.00 -6.23
Cheltenham  |Judge
Each Way 13th 13:05 Monkey Puzzle 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.23
Southwell
Each Way 13th 12:48 Farm The Rock 15.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -5.23
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 19:00 Ritchie Valens 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -4.23
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 16:15 Taunton |Outonpatrol 6.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.03
Each Way 12th 16:15 Taunton |Miss Tynte 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.03
Each Way 12th 13:50 Clonmel |Sassy Yet 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 -3.03
Classy
Each Way 12th 13:50 Clonmel |Ballycastle Girl 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.83
Each Way 11th 16:35 Kempton |Surrey 22.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18.83
Princess
Each Way 11th 16:00 Kempton |Spirit Level 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.83
Each Way 11th 19:05 Kempton |Rania 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.83
Each Way 11th 14:36 Exeter |Thegallantway 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -15.83
Each Way 11th 13:45 Ayr Talkofgold 21.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16.63
Each Way 11th 12:35 Ayr Wakool 9.20 1.00 Win 3 0.32 -14.63
Each Way 10th 14:15 Oh Land 9.80 1.00 Win 2 0.60 -14.95
Huntingdon Abloom
Single 10th 14:53 Lingfield |Findusatgorco 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.55
mbe
Single 10th 14:23 Lingfield |Darkest Day 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.55
Each Way 10th 13:45 Myplaceatmidni 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.55
Huntingdon ght
Each Way 10th 13:15 Franz Klammer 16.50 2.00 Win 2 2.02 -11.55
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 19:05 Artistic Streak 15.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.57
Southwell
Each Way 9th 17:50 Dundalk |Red Cymbal 8.00 1.00 Win 2 0.20 -12.57
Each Way 9th 15:30 Carlisle |Article Fifty 23.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -12.77
Each Way 9th 15:10 Garry Clermont 6.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.77
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 14:48 Kempton |Boreham Bill 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 -10.77
Each Way 9th 14:15 Kempton |Uncle Danny 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.47
Each Way 9th 12:40 Kempton |Racing Country 42.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.47
Each Way 8th 16:25 Ffos Las |Russian 11.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -10.47
Service
Each Way 8th 15:55 Ffos Las |Delface 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.47
Each Way 8th 14:50 Ffos Las |Tudors 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -6.47
Treasure
Each Way 8th 15:20 Navan |Spruced Up 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.47
Each Way 8th 13:35 Navan |Aforementione 20.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3.47
d
Each Way 7th 15:15 Strawberry 42.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -2.47
Doncaster Rock
Each Way 7th 15:15 Euchen Glen 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -1.47
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 15:15 Bollin Joan 110.00 1.00 Win 4 10.40 -0.47
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 14:10 Aintree |Royal Village 16.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.87
Each Way 7th 13:42 Kelso River Frost 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.87
Each Way 7th 13:07 Kelso Jacks Last 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.87
Hope
Each Way 7th 12:40 Full Trottle 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -8.87
\Wincanton
Each Way 6th 16:00 Traveller 13.50 2.00 Win 3 1.50 -6.87
Newcastle
Each Way 6th 15:30 Hexham |Costly Dream 8.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.37
Each Way 6th 14:45 Warwick |Kilcara 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.37
Each Way 6th 14:10 Warwick |The Toojumpa 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.37
Each Way 6th 11:55 Warwick |Galidermes 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.37
Each Way 5th 20:30 Kempton |Gas Monkey 14.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -1.37




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cancelled

Each Way 5th 18:45 Visinari 14.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.37
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 18:15 Aweemaweh 15.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.37
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 13:37 Market |Terrierman 14.00 1.00 Win 2 0.80 0.63
Rasen

Each Way 5th 12:20 Newbury |Zamani 16.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -0.17

Each Way 5th 13:37 Market |Terrierman 14.00 1.00 Win 2 0.80 0.83
Rasen

Each Way 5th 20:30 Kempton [Gas Monkey 14.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 0.03

Cancelled

Each Way 5th 18:45 Visinari 14.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.03
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 18:15 Aweemaweh 15.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.03
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 12:20 Newbury |Zamani 16.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 2.03

Each Way 4th 15:20 Effet Special 12.00 1.00 Win 2 0.60 3.03
Musselburgh

Each Way 4th 18:50 Kempton |Tawny Port 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.43

Each Way 4th 15:10 Fox Hill 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.43
Nottingham

Each Way 4th 14:50 Fisher Green 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.43
Musselburgh

Each Way 4th 13:10 Barbara Ann 81.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.43
Nottingham

Each Way 4th 13:10 Gwenhwyvar 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.43
Nottingham

Each Way 4th 12:40 Lady Morgana 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 6.43
Nottingham

Each Way 4th 12:40 Sans 6.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.33
Nottingham Pretention

Each Way 3rd 17:03 Grandscape 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.33
Southwell

Each Way 3rd 16:25 Exeter |Getawaytonew 23.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.33

bay

Each Way 3rd 16:25 Exeter |Frankincense 11.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 7.33

Each Way 3rd 16:07 Delph Crescent 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.53
Newcastle

Each Way 3rd 14:25 Exeter |Glen Forsa 11.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 3.53

Each Way 3rd 14:10 Redcar |Desert Boots 14.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.53

Each Way 3rd 13:40 Redcar |Harvest Day 14.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.53

Each Way 2nd 18:50 Dazzling Des 28.00 1.00 Win 3 2.20 6.53
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Mind Your 9.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.33
Plumpton Back

Each Way 2nd 15:30 Kempton |Kwela 24.00 1.00 Win 2 1.53 5.33

Each Way 2nd 14:55 Kempton |Manton Grange 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 3.8

Each Way 2nd 14:45 Hereford |Holly James 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 3.1

Each Way 2nd 14:30 Inch Lala 9.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.1
Plumpton

Each Way 1st 15:58 Mr Palmtree 13.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 5.1
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 15:58 The Manuscript 9.80 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -2.4
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 15:53 Cork 'Young Dev 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.4

Each Way 1st 15:27 Alberto's 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 -0.4
Huntingdon Dream

Each Way 1st 14:22 Wenceslaus 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Huntingdon

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

